CIRCUIT BOARD HARDWARE
27U.S.A.: 773-539-4060 Samples : 1-800-621-1892 European Headqua rters: +44 (0)1474-327527
A
HLCBSE2 / PCBEHE2 Series
Hinged Lo cking Ci rcuit Boa rd
Suppo rt System
CBSS Series
Circuit Board Sta cking Space rs
Material: Nylon 6/6, RMS-01
Color: Natural
Part No.
Standard Pack: 1000 per bag
“A” ± 0.4mm
PCBEHE2-4M-01 4.0 mm
PCBEHE2-6M-01 6.0 mm
PCBEHE2-8M-01 8.0 mm
PCBEHE2-10M-01 10.0 mm
PCBEHE2-12M-01 12.0 mm
PCBEHE2-14M-01 14.0 mm
PCBEHE2-25M-01 25.0 mm
PCBEHE2-30M-01 30.0 mm
Material: Nylon 6/6, RMS-01 or Flame Retardant Nylon RMS-19
Color: Natural
Nylon
Part No.
Flame Retardant Nylon
Part No.
Standard Pack:
1000 per bag
“A” ± .015 (0.4)
CBSS-8-01 CBSS-8-19 .43  (10.9)
CBSS-10-01 CBSS-10-19 .55  (14.0)
CBSS-12-01 CBSS-12-19 .68  (17.3)
CBSS-14-01 CBSS-14-19 .80  (20.3)
HLCBSE2
PCBEHE2
Material: Nylon 6/6, RMS-01
Color: Natural
Part No.
Standard Pack: 1000 per bag
“A” ± 0.4mm “B” ± 0.4mm
HLCBSE2-4M-01 4.0 mm 10.0 mm
HLCBSE2-6M-01 6.0 mm 12.0 mm
HLCBSE2-8M-01 8.0 mm 14.0 mm
HLCBSE2-10M-01 10.0 mm 16.0 mm
HLCBSE2-12M-01 12.0 mm 18.0 mm
HLCBSE2-14M-01 14.0 mm 20.0 mm
HLCBSE2-25M-01 25.0 mm 31.0 mm
HLCBSE2-30M-01 30.0 mm 36.0 mm
Features
• CBSS spacers snap
together to stack any
number of boards
using Richco part MB-
1-156 mounting button
to top off stack
A2-CBH-pgs18-29  2/9/99 4:05 PM  Page 27